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Attenda11ce By Cliass 

AP Engfish Language / Composition 

H Email Srnitti . Ryan W - Rm.: C216 

AP Ch.emishy 

H Ema□ Hoffman, Chloe M - Rm : C234 

Computer Science AP 

H Emaa Argenl a, JaC{lb M - Rm: D202 

AP US History 

H Email Lux, Mary Ann - Rm" H112 

Ef£clille PE: Athletic Deve!opmenl al 
H Email Garrett. Mark A - Rm: Weight Roo 

SpaniSlh Ill 

H Email Ma garlanes. Jemtifer - Rm: D122 

PrecaJcu[us: Algebra Honors 

0 Email Collier, Ryan D - Rm: H214 
-

Resource AIi Grades fn 
H Email Rawls, Erin M - Rm: D209fD219 

lunch 

H Email Alkire, lynn Jonnre - Rm: Cafe 
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I Algebra II Honors 

AP English Literature/Composition 

AP Psychology 

Chemistry Honors DC 

I Elective PE Athletic Development 

Spanish ll 

Topics in Computer Science 
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Algebra 11 Honors 

AP English Literature/Composition 

AP Ps11chology 
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Elective PE Athletic Development 
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Topics in. Computer Science 

Course 

Economics 

US Govemment 

22-23-Taft 

51 

S2 

53 

Grade 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

Grade 

A+ 

A+ 

J 

J 

_J_ 

_J 

100 

87.9 

96.63 

99.73 

100 

97.38 

97.56 

% 

99.36 

93.55 

96.65 

96.41 

98.82 

97.43 

98.66 

96.5 

102 

Cit 

Cit 

Cit 

_l_ 

Vrew Counselors 

Hrs 

1.00 

1.00 

'1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Hrs 

1.00 

'1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Hrs 

'1.00 

1.00 



Grade History: Brewer, Oliver Thom1as 

Vlew Counse~ors 

I24-25-CPHS 23-24-C:PHS 22-23- Taft 

S1 

Course Grade % Cil: Hrs 

AP Human Geography A+ 97-49 1.00 

Eng!isll 1 o Honors A 96.47 1.00 

Geography/History of tile Wortd A+ 97-49 1.00 

t t Geometry Honors A+ 97 .57 1.00 

Intro to 2D Art A+ 97 UJO 

Physical Education I A+ 9'8 1.00 

Princip[es of Computing AP A+ 98.01 ·1.00 

Spanlsh I A+ 97 .88 1.00 

52 

Course Grade % c ·t Hrs 

Advanced 2D Art A+ 98.13 1.00 

AP Human Geography A+ f 98.34 1.00 

Engtish 1 o Honors A+ 97.6 1.00 

Geography/History of the Wortd A+ 98.34 1.00 

Geome ry Honors A+ 96.85 1.00 

Physical Education II A+ 100 1.00 

Principles of Computing AP A 95.95 1.00 

Spanish I A+ 97.35 1.00 
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