

Grades and Attendance: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

Grades and Attendance

Student ID [REDACTED]

Student [REDACTED]

Locker Number: [REDACTED]

Locker Combination [REDACTED]

Bus AM: [REDACTED]

Bus PM: [REDACTED]

Buzz: [Buzz Parent Portal](#)

[Help logging in to Buzz](#)

Attendance By Class																
Exp	Last Week					This Week					Course	S1	S2	Y1	Absences	Tardies
	M	T	W	H	F	M	T	W	H	F						
P1(Tra)											AP English Language / Composition Email Smith, Ryan W - Rm: C216	A+ 96.53			0	0
P2(Tra)											AP Chemistry Email Hoffman, Chloe M - Rm: C234	A 94.5			0	0
P3(Tra)											Computer Science AP Email Argenta, Jacob M - Rm: D202	A+ 99.76			0	0
P4(Tra)											AP US History Email Lux, Mary Ann - Rm: H112	A+ 97.5			0	0
P5(Tra)											Elective PE: Athletic Development 43 Email Garrett, Mark A - Rm: Weight Roo	A+ 100			0	0
P6(Tra)											Spanish III Email Magallanes, Jennifer - Rm: D122	A+ 99.63			1	0
P7(Tra)											Precalculus: Algebra Honors Email Collier, Ryan D - Rm: H214	A+ 96.62			2	0
P10(Tra)											Resource All Grades 43 Email Rawls, Erin M - Rm: D209/D219	[i]			0	0
LD(Tra)											Lunch Email Alkire, Lynn Jonnie - Rm: Cafe	[i]			0	0
												Attendance Totals			3	0

Grade History: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

[View Counselors](#)
[24-25 - CPHS](#)
[23-24 - CPHS](#)
[22-23 - Taft](#)
S1

Course	Grade	%	Cit	Hrs
Algebra II Honors	A+	100		1.00
AP English Literature/Composition	B+	87.9		1.00
AP Psychology	A+	96.63		1.00
Chemistry Honors DC	A+	99.73		1.00
Elective PE: Athletic Development	A+	100		1.00
Spanish II	A+	97.38		1.00
Topics in Computer Science	A+	97.56		1.00

S2

Course	Grade	%	Cit	Hrs
Algebra II Honors	A+	99.36		1.00
AP English Literature/Composition	A	93.55		1.00
AP Psychology	A+	96.65		1.00
Chemistry Honors DC	A	96.41		1.00
Elective PE: Athletic Development	A+	98.82		1.00
Spanish II	A+	97.43		1.00
Topics in Computer Science	A+	98.66		1.00

S3

Course	Grade	%	Cit	Hrs
Economics	A+	96.5		1.00
US Government	A+	102		1.00

Grade History: Brewer, Oliver Thomas

[View Counselors](#)

24-25 - CPHS

23-24 - CPHS

22-23 - Taft

S1

Course	Grade	%	Cit	Hrs
AP Human Geography	A+	97.49		1.00
English 10 Honors	A	96.47		1.00
Geography/History of the World	A+	97.49		1.00
Geometry Honors	A+	97.57		1.00
Intro to 2D Art	A+	97		1.00
Physical Education I	A+	98		1.00
Principles of Computing AP	A+	98.01		1.00
Spanish I	A+	97.88		1.00

S2

Course	Grade	%	Cit	Hrs
Advanced 2D Art	A+	98.13		1.00
AP Human Geography	A+	98.34		1.00
English 10 Honors	A+	97.6		1.00
Geography/History of the World	A+	98.34		1.00
Geometry Honors	A+	96.85		1.00
Physical Education II	A+	100		1.00
Principles of Computing AP	A	95.95		1.00
Spanish I	A+	97.35		1.00